

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-23-2017 2017 BRUNSWICK HILLS TOWNSHIP ROAD BID				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO 44028		MELWAY PAVING 525 DAN STREET AKRON, OHIO 44310		CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING 17290 MUNN ROAD CHAGRIN FALLS, OHIO 44023		AVERAGE UNIT COST
PAGE	1 of	2	BRUNSWICK HILLS TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION												
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 379 JEANETTE STREET															
422	768	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat				\$2.75	\$2,112.00	\$2.62	\$2,012.16	\$2.00	\$1,536.00	\$2.40	\$1,843.20	\$2.34
422	18	TON	No.8 ACBF Slag Cover				\$60.00	\$1,080.00	\$68.17	\$1,227.06	\$80.00	\$1,440.00	\$76.60	\$1,378.80	\$74.92
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$56.25	\$56.25	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$135.42
Subtotal Proposal No.1							\$3,992.00		\$3,295.47		\$3,196.00		\$3,352.00		
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 242 CHESTNUT AVE.															
422	691	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat				\$2.75	\$1,900.25	\$2.64	\$1,824.24	\$2.00	\$1,382.00	\$2.40	\$1,658.40	\$2.35
422	16	TON	No.8 ACBF Slag Cover				\$60.00	\$960.00	\$69.62	\$1,113.92	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	\$76.60	\$1,225.60	\$75.41
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$56.25	\$56.25	\$192.00	\$192.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$126.08
Subtotal Proposal No.2							\$3,660.25		\$2,994.41		\$2,854.00		\$3,014.00		
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 241 ELM AVE.															
422	1023	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat				\$2.75	\$2,813.25	\$2.68	\$2,741.64	\$2.00	\$2,046.00	\$2.40	\$2,455.20	\$2.36
422	23	TON	No.8 ACBF Slag Cover				\$60.00	\$1,380.00	\$72.55	\$1,668.65	\$80.00	\$1,840.00	\$76.60	\$1,761.80	\$76.38
604	1	EACH	Install Survey Monument				\$700.00	\$700.00	\$787.56	\$787.56	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$932.52
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$112.51	\$112.51	\$315.00	\$315.00	\$668.00	\$668.00	\$365.17
Subtotal Proposal No.3							\$5,693.25		\$5,310.36		\$4,711.00		\$6,385.00		
PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H. 730 MARKWOOD COURT															
422	2358	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat				\$2.75	\$6,484.50	\$2.62	\$6,177.96	\$2.00	\$4,716.00	\$2.40	\$5,659.20	\$2.34
422	53	TON	No.8 ACBF Slag Cover				\$60.00	\$3,180.00	\$62.38	\$3,306.14	\$80.00	\$4,240.00	\$76.60	\$4,059.80	\$72.99
604	1	EACH	Install Survey Monument				\$700.00	\$700.00	\$787.56	\$787.56	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$932.52
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$168.76	\$168.76	\$1,356.00	\$1,356.00	\$868.00	\$868.00	\$797.59
Subtotal Proposal No.4							\$11,164.50		\$10,440.42		\$10,822.00		\$12,087.00		
PROPOSAL NO. 5 – T.H. 138 LAUREL ROAD															
254	25	S.Y.	Bituminous Pavement Planning				\$15.00	\$375.00	\$14.55	\$363.75	\$14.00	\$350.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$26.18
407	635	GAL	SS-1 Bituminous Tack Coat				\$2.10	\$1,333.50	\$3.40	\$2,159.00	\$1.65	\$1,047.75	\$2.00	\$1,270.00	\$2.35
CS402	565	Tons	2" County Spec Intermediate Course				\$79.00	\$44,635.00	\$73.33	\$41,431.45	\$80.00	\$45,200.00	\$80.00	\$45,200.00	\$77.78
703	32	Tons	No.9 Limestone Choke Aggregate				\$42.00	\$1,344.00	\$58.60	\$1,875.20	\$45.00	\$1,440.00	\$80.00	\$2,560.00	\$61.20
617	45	Tons	2' Wide Berm Using No.411 Limestone				\$38.00	\$1,710.00	\$35.60	\$1,602.00	\$55.00	\$2,475.00	\$60.00	\$2,700.00	\$50.20
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control – CS402 Traffic Control				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$900.07	\$900.07	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.02
422	2854	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat				\$2.50	\$7,135.00	\$2.63	\$7,506.02	\$2.00	\$5,708.00	\$2.40	\$6,849.60	\$2.34
422	64	TON	No.8 ACBF Slag Cover				\$55.00	\$3,520.00	\$65.18	\$4,171.52	\$80.00	\$5,120.00	\$76.60	\$4,902.40	\$73.93
642	0.49	Miles	Temp. Yellow Painted Lines, Type 1				\$800.00	\$392.00	\$1,968.90	\$964.76	\$400.00	\$196.00	\$1,750.00	\$857.50	\$1,372.97
642	30	L.F.	24" White Painted Stop Lines, Type 1				\$7.00	\$210.00	\$3.38	\$101.40	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$90.00	\$8.79
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control – Chip Seal Course				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$225.02	\$225.02	\$672.00	\$672.00	\$430.00	\$430.00	\$442.34
Subtotal Proposal No.5							\$62,254.50		\$61,300.19		\$64,808.75		\$68,609.50		

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-23-2017 2017 BRUNSWICK HILLS TOWNSHIP ROAD BID				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO 44028		MELWAY PAVING 525 DAN STREET AKRON, OHIO 44310		CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING 17290 MUNN ROAD CHAGRIN FALLS, OHIO 44023		AVERAGE UNIT COST
PAGE	2 of	2	BRUNSWICK HILLS TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO												
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION				UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
PROPOSAL NO. 6 – T.H. 293 WOODWARD ROAD															
254	25	S.Y.	Bituminous Pavement Planning				\$15.00	\$375.00	\$14.55	\$363.75	\$14.00	\$350.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$26.18
407	53	GAL	SS-1 Bituminous Tack Coat				\$2.10	\$111.30	\$4.49	\$237.97	\$1.65	\$87.45	\$2.00	\$106.00	\$2.71
CS402	55	Tons	2" County Spec Intermediate Course				\$79.00	\$4,345.00	\$79.91	\$4,395.05	\$80.00	\$4,400.00	\$80.00	\$4,400.00	\$79.97
703	3	Tons	No.9 Limestone Choke Aggregate				\$42.00	\$126.00	\$90.53	\$271.59	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$71.84
617	25	Tons	2' Wide Berm Using No.411 Limestone				\$42.00	\$1,050.00	\$46.98	\$1,174.50	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$53.99
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control – CS402 Traffic Control				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$450.04	\$450.04	\$315.00	\$315.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$855.01
422	239	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat				\$2.75	\$657.25	\$2.88	\$688.32	\$2.00	\$478.00	\$2.40	\$573.60	\$2.43
422	8	TON	No.8 ACBF Slag Cover				\$60.00	\$360.00	\$107.63	\$645.78	\$80.00	\$480.00	\$76.60	\$459.60	\$88.08
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control – Chip Seal Course				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$112.51	\$112.51	\$96.00	\$96.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$109.50
Subtotal Proposal No.6							\$8,624.55		\$8,339.51		\$7,716.45		\$10,449.20		
PROPOSAL NO. 7 – T.H. 224 KIMMICH ROAD															
254	25	S.Y.	Bituminous Pavement Planning				\$15.00	\$375.00	\$14.55	\$363.75	\$14.00	\$350.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$26.18
407	113	GAL	SS-1 Bituminous Tack Coat				\$2.10	\$237.30	\$4.77	\$539.01	\$1.65	\$186.45	\$2.00	\$226.00	\$2.81
CS402	112	Tons	2" County Spec Intermediate Course				\$79.00	\$8,848.00	\$79.45	\$8,898.40	\$80.00	\$8,960.00	\$80.00	\$8,960.00	\$79.82
703	6	Tons	No.9 Limestone Choke Aggregate				\$42.00	\$252.00	\$76.46	\$458.76	\$45.00	\$270.00	\$80.00	\$480.00	\$67.15
617	42	Tons	2' Wide Berm Using No.411 Limestone				\$42.00	\$1,764.00	\$36.92	\$1,550.64	\$55.00	\$2,310.00	\$60.00	\$2,520.00	\$50.64
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control – CS402 Traffic Control				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$337.53	\$337.53	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$879.18
422	506	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat				\$2.75	\$1,391.50	\$2.68	\$1,356.08	\$2.00	\$1,012.00	\$2.40	\$1,214.40	\$2.36
422	12	TON	No.8 ACBF Slag Cover				\$60.00	\$720.00	\$75.08	\$900.96	\$80.00	\$960.00	\$76.60	\$919.20	\$77.23
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control – Chip Seal Course				\$800.00	\$800.00	\$112.51	\$112.51	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$120.84
Subtotal Proposal No.7							\$15,187.80		\$14,517.64		\$14,698.45		\$17,469.60		
Grand Total Proposals No. 1 – 7							\$110,576.85		\$106,198.00		\$108,806.65		\$121,366.30		
INDICATES CORRECTED FIGURE(S)															